

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WPS No. 3340 of 2023**

Union Of India **Versus** Robert G. Tirkey

19/02/2024	<p>Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. A.V. Shridhar, counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents submits that he has filed reply today.</p> <p>List this case in the week after next.</p> <p>In the meantime, rejoinder, if any, shall be filed by the petitioners.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)</b> Judge</p>
Raghu Jat	