

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3340 of 2023

Union Of India & Ors. **Versus** Robert G. Tirkey & Ors.

04/03/2024	Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. A.V. Shridhar, counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file rejoinder. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Raghu Jat	