

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 3340 of 2023**Union of India & Others **versus** Robert G. Tirkey & Others**Order Sheet**

04/10/2024	Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Ashutosh Pandey, counsel for the respondents. List this case in the week commencing 18th November, 2024. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L. Sahu	