



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3340 of 2023

UNION OF INDIA & OTHERS *versus* ROBERT G. TIRKEY & OTHERS

Order Sheet

31/01/2025	Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, counsel for the petitioners. None for the respondents. List this case week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Manish	