



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3340 of 2023

UNION OF INDIA **versus** ROBERT G. TIRKEY

Order Sheet

21/08/2025	Shri Rajkumar Gupta, counsel for the appellant. Shri A.V.Shridhar, counsel for the respondent. List the matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Deepti	

