

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 3340 of 2023****UNION OF INDIA versus ROBERT G. TIRKEY****Order Sheet**

22/09/2025	Shri Mo. Naqeeb appears on behalf of Shri Raj Kumar Gupta, counsel for the petitioner. Shri AV Shridhar, counsel for respective respondents. As prayed, list this matter in the week commencing on 06th October, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Avinash	