



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPS No. 3340 of 2023**

**UNION OF INDIA *versus* ROBERT G. TIRKEY**

**Order Sheet**

|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |
|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |
| <b>09/10/2025</b> | <p>Mr. J.N. Nande, Counsel for the Petitioner.<br/>Mr. A.V. Shridhar, Counsel for the Respondent.<br/>List this case in the month of January, 2026.</p> <p>Sd/-<br/><b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> <p>Sd/-<br/><b>(Radhakishan Agrawal)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> |
| Prakash           |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |